Page 1 of 3
PathMAXTM Slim Bollards CCT Selectable
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
4
0
0

2Only available with 42” height
Accessories
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
CN-REMOTE 105567 Control Node Remote Control
CN-RDMSB 105566 Control Node Round, PIR Motion Sensor/Photocell, Bronze, IP66
CN-RDPCB 105569 Photocell Node Round, Bronze, IP66
NN-RDB 105897 Network Node Round, Bronze
NN-RDMPB 108255 Network Node Round, PIR Motion Sensor, Photocell, Bronze
BL-CLSF22BASEKIT* 108292 PathMax Slim Square Bollard,
Template and Anchor Bolts Kit
BL-CLRX22BASEKIT* 108293 PathMax Slim Round Bollard,
Template and Anchor Bolt Kit
Contact Maxlite for
custom finishes
Sensor/Photocell
DLC ID
MODEL NUMBER DLC ID
BL-CLSF22UCSB[BLANK; CR] PLANH2MJUG7Y
BL-CLRD22UCS[BLANK, 36]B[BLANK; CR] PLGDLA1VO1NH
BL-CLRF22UCS[BLANK, 36]B[BLANK; CR] PLZNC7TMOEDP
*Louver models are not DLC qualitied.
 Visit https://www.designlights.org/search/
to confirm qualification of other product variations.
*To pre-ship order in addition to the fixture. Discard mounting kit that comes with the fixture.
Page 2 of 3
PathMAXTM Slim Bollards CCT Selectable
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 640 Rev: 03/07/23
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
000K
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
Specifications BL-CRSF22UCSB
(Square, Type V)
BL-CLRx22UCSxxB
(Round, Type V)
BL-CLR22UCSLRB